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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: M.A. Psychology

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BENDKOLEE SAGAR PRABHAKAR

BHORE RASIKA KSHEMANKAR

BISANARE SAPANA MADAN

DESHMUKH KIRAN VIKAS

GANGURDE SHARAD DNYANESHWAR

GHOLAP PRAJAKTA NARAYAN

GOLESAR PIYUSHA NIVRUTTI

GUTTE AARTI SURESH

JADHAV PRANAV VIJAY

JINWAL SONI FULSINGH

KAMBLE AKASH PANJAB

KAMBLE KIRAN PANJAB

KHAIRNAR UMA SUDHAKAR

KHARATE BHARATI SHIVAJI

KULKARNI PREETI MAHESH

LAHARE RATNAMALA SATISH

MENGAR PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY

NAGDEV VINAY RAM

NANDWANI BHOOMI MAHENDRA

NIKAM SONALI ANIL

PANCHBHAI SHRADDHA VINOD

PISOLKAR SUJATA LAXMIKANT

SHARMA NISHA OMPRAKASH

SHEVRE AMOL BHAUSAHEB

TELANG SONALI ANIRUDDHA

WAGH AISHWARYA SURESH

WAGH SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA

ZOPE SIMA MURLIDHAR

Mother Name

MUKTABAI

RUJUTA

RUKHMINI

ALKA

VIMALBAI

SHOBHA

POONAM

SUREKHA

PRADNYA

SUSHILA

GEETA

GEETA

RANJANA

BEBI

HEMA

ASHA

SUMAN

BHAVNA

RESHMA

MANGAL

ANITA

CHITRA

GAYATRI

KAVITA

ARUNA

SHARDA

SUNANDA

SARALA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017600

Year

Eligibility No
12019200260
12019200255
12019200244
12019200267
12019200257
12019200253
12019200254
12019200246
12019200258
12019200271
12019200259
12019200264
12019200248
12019200247
12019200252
12019200256
12019200269
12019200270
12019200250
12019200251
12019200266
12019200268
12019200245
12019200265
12019200249
12019200261
12019200262

12019200263
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